4722	QUITC	LAIM DEED—STATUTORY INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR	FORM 195 F	'age <b>22044</b> §
releases and quitcl	SANDRA	LEE CHANGE ARIE PENNING	TOM	, Grantor,
Ya HCR	ted in KLAMATH 1381 READWING 1 1E KLAMATH 19 28, LOT 3, 1	RIVER ACRES	1, to-wit: 97627 574   IP DOIT 10	
			77.	
ANDM	IOBLE HOME ON T	HIS LAND		
MOBLE	HOME SERIAL A	# 0391830H, X=	<del>/</del>	
1-201	TON REAL AN	CT		
4008.	-00688-02000	B, REAL MH. 1	974	
HOME	TYE 14X70 K	3698	,	
	(IF SPACE INSUFFI	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION C	N REVERSE SIDEL	
The true considera	tion for this conveyance is	\$ 1,00 (Here c	omoly with the require	aments of OBS 02.020
TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SH PLANNING DEPARTMENT T	N OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON HOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE COULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OF OVERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES STATE OF OREGON,  This instrument	ACQUIRING FEE TITY OR COUNTY ETERMINE ANY AS DEFINED IN  County of		ington
	by Sandra Ch	was acknowledged before ance + Evelyn	Pennington	st 8 , 1995,
Common State Common	OFFICIAL STAL MELLY K. SCOTT NOTARY PUBLIC: OFFEC COMMISSION NO. A COCO MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OFT 19	ON JS54	O Voto	ary Public for Oregon 9-97
QUIT	CLAIM DEED			
SANDRA LEE	CHANGE GRANTOR	- -	STATE OF OREG	1
EVELYN MAR.	IE PENNINGTON GRANTEE		County of K	
1381 READ WING	S ADDRESS, ZIP OR 97627		I certify that ment was received	t the within instru-
_	0- 0- 1		18th day of Au	gust 10 95
Bex 807 K	RIE PENNINGTON ENOGOR 17627	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volum page 22044	or as fee/file/instru-
NAME	. ADDRESS, ZIP		ment/microfilm/rec Record of Deeds of	eption No.4722 ,
atil a change is requested all be sent to the following	ng address:			hand and seal of
EVELYN MAR	RIE PENNINGTON ENO, OR 97627		-	tsch,Countycler
NAME.	ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00	By annette !	Muelle, Deputy
The second secon	the second secon			